
MSETCL invites online bids'(E-Tender) from
,ring Website httos ://srm etend er m eh qrrq n o^^

reputed& registered ElectricalContractors on Mahatransco E-
the followins Tender ification.

Particular Description
SRM E-Tender No. EE/EHV(O& ND/TS/2O t9-20/T-12
Name of SRM E-Tender Work of carrying out detail survey of various EHV lines

under EHV(O&M) Division, Nanded.RFx No. of SRM E-Tender 7 00001 4479,EE/EHV(O &M)/NN D /T S / 2079 _20 lT _12
Date and time for sale of bid docurnents From 04.12.2019, 00:00 Hrs.
Last date & time for submissionJf biOs On or before 10.12.2019 

"p 
to 23;59

Date and time for opilG;ilAh"o_
commercial bid

11.12.2019, l1:00 Hrs. onwards if possible
Date and time for opening of erice nid 12.12.2019,ll:00 Hrs. orrwarO, if possiH.
SRM E-Tender Value 7,07,214/-
Earnest Money Oeposit @tvtO; 1T"2. of
estimated cost)

7,072.141-

Price of bid document (SRMTender Feeg
(Exclusive GST)

For further details uia
conla-ct Pers.gn:.The Addr. E*..utiuffi . B554gg5r25.

:l/sr al
Terms &Conditions :

l. The Tender documents can be downloaded online from the aforesaid Website within the aforesaiddate & time.
Z The Tenderer should have submit

The scan copy of EMD & Tender
Bid.

their bids online weil in advance within the aforesaid date & time.
fees receipts should be submitted onrine arong with the Technical

5.
6

The Tenderer should have to submit their e-offers online well in advance within date & timementioned as above' Payment of e-tender fees and EMD shoutd be paid by the bidder through onlineonly' Bidder can pay through credit card or by their axis Bank Account (NEFT/RTGS) transfer.The Tender will be opened on line on Dt. 11.12.2019 at l1:00 Hrs. onwards if possible in the officeof Executive Engineer, EHV O&M Division, Nanded.
MSETCL will not be responsible for non-submission of Bid due to any website related problems.The undersigned reservei the right to cancel any or all theienders at any ,i"g. *n","ut assigning anyreason.

r r , t ^ t
Erecufivb #"*v".d., 

\
EHp(d&M) Division,Nanded


